
central christian academy 
2017-2018 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

 

     DATE         Team   OPPONENT          GAME TIME  DISMISS 
Saturday  Nov. 11  GJH  St. Joseph’s School      2:30pm 

Saturday  Nov. 11  BJH   St. Joseph’s School      4:00pm 
 

Fri./Sat.   Dec. 1-2 BV/GV  CENTRAL INVITATIONAL TOURNAMENT 
 

Friday   Dec. 8  BJH   Torrington Christian School     5:00pm 

Friday   Dec. 8  BV   Torrington Christian School     6:30pm 
 

Monday  Dec. 11  GV   The Master’s School      4:00pm   2:30pm 

Monday  Dec. 11  BV   The Master’s School      5:30pm   2:30pm 

Tuesday  Dec. 12  GJV  Blue & White Scrimmage     6:00pm 

Friday   Dec. 15  GV   Cornerstone Christian School    4:00pm    

Friday   Dec. 15  BV   Cornerstone Christian School    5:30pm  
 

Monday  Dec. 18  BJH   Faith Preparatory School     5:00pm    

Monday  Dec. 18  BV   Faith Preparatory School     6:30pm    
 

Monday  Jan. 8  BJH   Torrington Christian School     4:30pm 

Monday  Jan. 8  BV   Torrington Christian School     6:00pm 

Tuesday  Jan. 9  GJV  Faith Preparatory School     6:00pm  

Thursday  Jan. 11  GV   Grove School        4:30pm   2:40pm 

Thursday  Jan. 11  BJV   Waterbury Christian Academy   6:00pm 
 

Tuesday  Jan. 16  GJV  Blue & White Scrimmage     6:00pm 

Thursday  Jan. 18  GV   MidState Christian Academy    4:00pm 

Thursday  Jan. 18  BJH   MidState Christian Academy    5:30pm 
 

Tuesday  Jan. 23  GJV  The Master’s School      6:00pm  

Tuesday  Jan. 23  BV   The Master’s School      5:30pm 

Tuesday  Jan. 23  BJV   Waterbury Christian Academy   7:00pm 

Friday   Jan. 26  BV   The Williams School      5:30pm   

Saturday  Jan. 27  BJH   Emmanuel Christian Academy   4:00pm   

Saturday  Jan. 27  GV   Emmanuel Christian Academy   5:30pm    

Saturday  Jan. 27  BV   Emmanuel Christian Academy   7:00pm    
 

Monday  Jan. 29  BJH   City Baptist Academy      6:00pm 

Tuesday  Jan. 30  GJV  Faith Preparatory School     3:30pm   2:40pm 

Tuesday  Jan. 30  BJH   Faith Preparatory School     5:00pm  

Tuesday  Jan. 30  BV   Faith Preparatory School     6:30pm    

Thursday  Feb. 1  BV   American School for the Deaf    5:30pm    

Thursday  Feb. 1  BJV   Waterbury Christian Academy   7:00pm 

Saturday  Feb. 3  GV   Fishers Island School Tournament 
 

Monday  Feb. 5  BV   Chase Collegiate       5:30pm    

Tuesday  Feb. 6  GV   Emmanuel Christian Academy   3:00pm   2:15pm 

Tuesday  Feb. 6  BJH   Emmanuel Christian Academy   4:30pm  

Tuesday  Feb. 6  BV   Emmanuel Christian Academy   6:00pm  

Thurs.-Fri.  Feb. 8-9 BJH/BV  SOLID ROCK INVITATIONAL TOURNAMENT (NJ) 
 

Monday  Feb. 12  GJH  The Master’s School      6:00pm 

Tuesday  Feb. 13  BJH   Cornerstone Christian School    3:30pm 

Tuesday  Feb. 13  GV*  Cornerstone Christian School    5:00pm    

Tuesday  Feb. 13  BV*   Cornerstone Christian School    6:30pm  

Thursday  Feb. 15  GV   Midstate Christian Academy     5:00pm 

Thursday  Feb. 15  BV   The Williams School      5:30pm  

Friday   Feb. 16  GJV  Emmanuel Christian Academy   5:30pm  
 

Thursday  Feb. 22  GJV  Emmanuel Christian Academy   6:00pm 

Fri/Sat   Feb. 23-24 BV   EMMANUEL INVITATIONAL TOURNAMENT 
 

Monday  Feb. 26  BJH   City Baptist Academy      6:00pm 

Tuesday  Feb. 27  BV/GV  NEACS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT PLAYOFF GAMES 

Fri/Sat   Mar. 2-3 BV/GV  NEACS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT (NH) 
 

*Senior Night 

Homes Games in Bold                  Revised 2/5/18 

   (over)      



Away games locations: 

Emmanuel Christian  Mortensen Community Center 131 Cedar St., Newington, CT 

Faith Preparatory School  Faith Preparatory School  600 Danbury Road, New Milford, CT 

Fishers Island School  Fishers Island School  Greenwood Road, Fishers Island, NY 

Grove School   Grove School   175 Copse Road, Madison, CT 

Mid-State Christian  Meriden YMCA   110 W. Main St., Meriden, CT 

Solid Rock Christian School Solid Rock Christian School 420 South White Horse Pike, Berlin, NJ 

St. Joseph’s School  Chapter 126 Gym  47 Upson St., Bristol, CT 

The Master’s School  The Master’s School   36 Westledge Rd., West Simsbury, CT 

The Williams School  Connecticut College  182 Mohegan Ave. Parkway, New London, CT 

Torrington Christian  Torrington Armory  153 S. Main St., Torrington, CT 


